TeamRank
1

TeamCat

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys School Team

2012 Aguathon Series - Race 5 School Team Result

TeamName

Renaissance College - E
Renaissance College - E
Renaissance College - E

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - C
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - C
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - C
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - C
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - C

Renaissance College - F
Renaissance College - F
Renaissance College - F
Renaissance College - F

La Salle Primary School - 1
La Salle Primary School - 1
La Salle Primary School - 1
La Salle Primary School - 1
La Salle Primary School - 1
La Salle Primary School - 1

La Salle Primary School - 2
La Salle Primary School - 2
La Salle Primary School - 2
La Salle Primary School - 2
La Salle Primary School - 2
La Salle Primary School - 2

ORI )
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Renaissance College - H

Renaissance College - H
Renaissance College - H

Renaissance College - G

EngName

HAROLD YICK
BRENTON LIN
NG YOU HOOI GEOFFREY

HO AIDAN HIN LONG

CHAN YIN HEI, CHRISTOPHER
YIP TAK LONG

HO CHUNG HIN

CHAN CHI CHUN, HUBERT

WONG LONG CHING, NIGEL
YEUNG HO WANG

JOSHUA NANAYAKKARA
JOSEPH MATTHEW CHENG

BENSON WONG

YEUNG LAP SHAN, MELVIN
CHAN SHUN WAI

YAO TSZ WONG, CASSIDY
NG WANG LAP

WONG CHUN HIN

OR CHUN YIN

LAU CHEUK FUNG, JUSTIN
CHAN CHONG HANG, MICHAEL
YUEN JUN YI, DAMIAN

HUI YAN WANG, WAYNE

LAM MAN HIN, ANDREW

CHING TSZ HO
CHING TSZ SHUN
TSANG TSZ YAU

CHAN CHUNG HIN, CODY
SEANN LIN
WILTON CHIK

HARVEY HOU

Official
Time
00:13:47
00:14:12
00:14:50

00:14:18
00:14:20
00:15:03
00:16:11
00:19:27

00:14:32
00:15:02
00:16:06
00:16:28

00:15:40
00:17:18
00:17:18
00:17:29

00:15:39
00:17:01
00:18:18

00:14:59
00:17:49
00:18:25

00:16:38
00:18:17
00:19:00

00:18:03

Team
Time
00:42:48

00:43:41

00:45:39

00:50:14

00:50:57

00:51:12

00:53:54

00:54:41
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TeamRank
1

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team
Course C - Boys School Team

TeamCat

Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team

Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team

Course C - Girls School Team

2012 Aguathon Series - Race 5 School Team Result

Renaissance College - G
Renaissance College - G

La Salle Primary School - 3
La Salle Primary School - 3
La Salle Primary School - 3
La Salle Primary School - 3
La Salle Primary School - 3

Raimondi College Primary Section
Raimondi College Primary Section
Raimondi College Primary Section

Renaissance College - |
Renaissance College - |
Renaissance College - |

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - B
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - B
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - B
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - B
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - B
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TeamName

Good Hope Primary cum Kindergarten
Good Hope Primary cum Kindergarten
Good Hope Primary cum Kindergarten
Good Hope Primary cum Kindergarten

Renaissance College - A
Renaissance College - A
Renaissance College - A
Renaissance College - A

Renaissance College - D

SO CHUN HEI
WALTER CHAN

HUI YAU HO

CHAN YIN ON

TANG YEE TAK, JAMIE
LAM HO HIN, VINCENT
MCNEIL CAMERON

HSIEH YUET HANG
KWOK CHING RYAN
LAI CYRUS CHEUK HIN

SEAN WOO
LEONARD LAU
WILSON CHAN

MAK HO CHIT, TERRY
LAW CHUN HEI

LAU CHING YUNG

TAM KWAN KIN, ALVIN
YAM FU YUEN, MARCO

LAI YICK KAN
FUNG HO YIN
LEE MAN HEI

EngName

LEUNG KA CHING
NG YEE WING INES
ASHLEY CHAN

HUI TIN YUET

CHAN HANG KIl, ALLISS
HOLLY HOU

LEE XIN TONG, NICOLE
LEUNG WING YI

YIP KELLY, YAU

00:18:17
00:18:22

00:17:41
00:17:45
00:20:46

00:18:45
00:19:24
00:20:59

00:18:06
00:19:23
00:22:10

00:18:04
00:18:22

00:19:44
00:21:06

Official
Time
00:14:53
00:15:22
00:16:23
00:17:31

00:16:34
00:17:51
00:18:14
00:18:15

00:16:54

00:56:11

00:59:08

00:59:38

Team
Time
00:46:36

00:52:38

00:53:01



TeamRank

TeamRank

1

Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team

Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team

Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team

Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team
Course C - Girls School Team

TeamCat

Course D - Girls School Team
Course D - Girls School Team
Course D - Girls School Team

TeamCat

Course D - Boys School Team
Course D - Boys School Team
Course D - Boys School Team

Course D - Boys School Team
Course D - Boys School Team
Course D - Boys School Team

Course D - Boys School Team
Course D - Boys School Team
Course D - Boys School Team

2012 Aguathon Series - Race 5 School Team Result

Renaissance College - D
Renaissance College - D

Renaissance College - B
Renaissance College - B
Renaissance College - B
Renaissance College - B

Renaissance College - C
Renaissance College - C
Renaissance College - C
Renaissance College - C
Renaissance College - C

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - A
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - A
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - A
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - A

TeamName

TeamName

Renaissance College - J
Renaissance College - J
Renaissance College - J

HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary School
HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary School
HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary School

0 B 1
a0 B 1
s 0 B 1

HILARY LO
LIU KWAN KIU GWYNETH

CHOW CHI CHING
LOK YAN HANNAH
RICE MIA

EVA LOHAN

NOELLE NG

LAU KAI YEE

WONG HOI YING, ANNIKA

RUBIO HERNANDEZ ALEXA FERN
LEE XIN HENG, MAGGIE

WONG HANG WING, BEATRIZ
CHU WING KIU, APPLE

LAM TSZ YUET, SERENA
WATERS TEO CALLA

EngName

WONG XIAO LIN CASEY
LAU LAUREN FAITH
WONG LOK YIU

EngName

Harold Yick
Wong Tak Man
Nicholas Tsang

NG CHI HIM
CHOY FU KWONG, FRANKY
CHAN KAM PO

CHAN LOK YIN
LEE YUK LAM
CHUNG YIN HEI

00:17:59
00:18:09

00:18:15
00:20:30
00:20:31

00:18:26
00:20:40
00:22:41
00:24:22
00:24:24

00:17:14
00:19:31

Official
Time
00:16:49

Official
Time
00:13:47
00:13:43
00:13:01

00:12:23

00:14:29
00:15:00

00:15:13

00:59:15

01:01:47

Team
Time

Team
Time
00:40:31

00:41:51



